POS BIB

O 00 NOOULL A WN -

N NRNNNNRNNRRRRPRRRR R R
N O Ul WNROOWOWNOOOUDWNIERO

11
3
17
7
15
24
19
26
5
42
13
46
41
36
48
59
60
21
54
20
28
2
53
39
8
33
1
4
30

2022 IMAC Two Day Pursuit-Girls Results
Elm Creek Park Reserve

FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Maria
Ella
Greta
Izzy
Esme
Lilia
Greta
Ayden
Liv
Nevis
Macy
Macy
Bijou
Molly
Addy
Leah
Eliana
Grace
Sienna
Rhea
Sophia
Alyssa
Leni
Emily
Evelyn
Elizabeth
Honor
Margo
Teagan

Lemmons
Fullerton
Kloos

Pink
Gulbransen
Yorkhall
Lemmons
Guild
Andreasen
Hill

Bell
Raymond
Prest
Dinardo
Swanson
Ingelin
Johnson
Latourelle
Kath
Balachanran
Alexander
Krig

Kuhn
Alexander
Raymond
Steil
Goedjen
Nightingale
O'Keefe

SCHOOL
Minnehaha
Breck
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Breck
Breck
Breck
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Minnehaha
Minnehaha
HPA
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HPA
Minnehaha
Minnehaha
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Minnehaha
HPA
Minnehaha
Blake
Blake
Blake
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Blake
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HPA

HPA

MPA
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DIV CL_POS CL_TIME SK_POS SK_TIME OVERALLPUR PUR_TIME SEX PTS

F11
F12
F11
F12
F9
F10
F7
F11
F11
F8
F11
F9
F9
F11
F11
F9
F10
F11
F10
F8
F8
F9
F8
F8
F12
F11
F12
F11
F8

2 19:58.8
3 20:24.9
4 20:47.3
5 22:00.3
8 22:24.5
10 22:26.3
12 23:32.2
7 22:22.5
13 23:33.3
15 23:51.4
16 25:04.6
18 25:29.3
21 26:18.2
14 23:51.2
20 26:02.8
19 25:55.0
17 25:26.3
23 27:36.3
25 28:12.5
24 27:50.0
22 27:34.7
26 28:26.4
27 29:03.3
30 31:18.9
29 31:09.8
28 30:58.6
31 37:31.1
1 19:54.8
6 22:05.6

16:37.3
16:19.9
16:44.1
16:29.2
17:27.5
17:39.4
17:50.4
19:23.4
19:11.4
19:12.3
18:50.0
18:44.7
19:29.6
21:59.1
20:07.5
20:32.3
21:08.0
20:18.5
21:33.1
23:31.1
23:55.4
23:24.1
24:40.5
22:44.7
23:54.0
25:43.2
28:55.4

Results by : Endurance Promotions
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2022 IMAC Two Day Pursuit-Girls Results
Elm Creek Park Reserve

POS BIB FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL DIV CL_POS CL_TIME SK_POS SK_TIME OVERALLPUR PUR_TIME SEX PTS

22 Sophia Spisak MPA F11 9 22:26.1 F
9 Megan Snider MPA F7 11 22:44.3 F
10 Helen Townley SPA F9 1 15:13.9 F
18 Maren Overgaard SPA F8 4 16:30.8 F
23 Marie Schumacher SPA F12 7 17:20.6 F
44 Eleanor Mody SPA F7 11 18:01.6 F
27 Johanna Pierach SPA F9 12 18:41.3 F
35 Sila Liljedahl SPA F10 21 20:29.6 F
16 Kaining Zhang Blake F8 23 20:37.1 F
52 Eleanor Smith SPA F12 27 22:11.3 F
6 Inga Wing SPA F9 F
12 Petra Ekstrom Blake F10 F
14 Eva Eakin MPA F7 F
25 Eloise Nelson HPA F11 F
32 Claire Cao Blake F8 F
34 Ellory Berniard MPA F7 F
37 Bridget Keel SPA F10 F

Results by : Endurance Promotions



